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FORM GFR -19 -A

(see Govt. of India's decision (i) below rule 150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto 19.01.2024

Rural Road Maintenance policy-2018
PIU:- R.W.D. Works, Division , Malnar
Sanction No.&

o i Amount
" N S Date with !
No.| Nameof Scheme amount (in Rs. ‘ RlC:CIVCd Particulars
Lakh) (in Rs. Lakh)
1 2 5 - :

Certified that out of Rs.9689.29566 Lakh
received till date in favour of Ex-Engineer,
R.W.D. Works Division, Mahnar a sum of Rs,

Construction of
9595.73 Lakh has been utilized for the purpose

Road Under

1 Rural Road 9689.29566 9689.29566 |of Rural Road Maintenance policy-2018
Ma;_ntex;z:)nlcge Scheme as given in the margine for which it
olicy-
policy was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.

93.56566 Lakh remaining unutilized at the end

of the period under the time of completion.

9689.29566 9689.29566

2 Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned
have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see
that the money was actually utilized for the propose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks Exercised :-
(i) Workers have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer

(ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer

(iii) Construction materials have been tested.
(iv) Measurments have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the Assistant

(v) All other codal formalities have ovserved

3 Physical Progress Achieved.
(i) Construction of Bridge Works

(i) Construction of Piling Works.
<o) P
o\

Executive Engincer
Rural works Department
Works Division, mahnar

Divisional Account Ofiicer
Rural works Department
Works Division, mahnar
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Requisition Formate for Scheme Head - MR(3054) under Bihar Rural Road Maintenance Policy - 2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

Name of Works Division ;- Mahmar

Administrative Agreement Amount (In
Approval (AA) Lakh) Thicknes
sof CC Previous .
prefectivas | Spprovl A) bt Agreemento. |Completiomas| At Date | Vatueo | Loyer | gRERET | ot | SRR | R
roject ID as pproval nitia! SYears greement No. | Completiona loted
SiNo.| Package No. Name of Road per MIS Letter No & Amount | Rectification Routine & Date per N IRi(In {(in mm) / Contentin Allots €as per MIS| workdone Remarks
Length Completion | mm/km) | Bitumen Amount (in i)
Date (in km) of (In | withSurface |Maintenan Agreement Layer(in Percentage Lakh) (inLakh) | (in Lakh)
Lakh) U Renewal (In ce (In mm)
Lakh) Lakh)
1 2 3 4 S 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Fatehpur Chabutra
PCCRoad to 0l
RM/VA/MAH/| Rampur Paswan Lt No-1286 12/MBD723-24 2 PCC 160 | Grading
31507713042 0. - _Apr-2 [ . 0.00000 0 00000 3000000
1| 230008 | Tola Siman via D1 24022023 | O35 | 47571 | 3772643 | 37188 | oo imn0ns | 2TAP2 . 13 nm M30
House of Jagdish
Singh
1 Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in Excel} of recorded IR1 is enclosed. '/i
2 Up-to-date Physical Progress has been uploaded in MIS. c./
DAO Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Division, Mahnar RWD, Works Division, Mahnar

T rtrun i — .
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Name of Contractor:- Niraj Kumar

Name of Work :-Fatehpur Chabutra PCC Road to Rampur Paswan Tola Siman Via House of Jagdish Singh

Date Time Section
No. inkm

20/01/24 13:9:23 8 0.1
20/01/24 13:9:36 8 0.1
20/01/24 13:9: a4 2 0.1
20/01/24 13:9:58 8 0.1
20/ 01/ 24 13:10: 12 B 0.1
20/01/24 13: 10: 36 3 0.052

Length Bumps

in mm
250
230
270
180
240
210

Speed

Rate
0
10.1
22.5
24.7
18.9
10.8

OR

mm/km
2500
2300
2700
2000
2400
2100

IRI

IRI

mm/km
2772
2600
3167
2478
2686
2577

2713

CATEGO
RY

ROAD

G

G

G

G

G

G

Latitude Longitude

25573814 85.344638
25.573947 85.344363

25.574222 85.343583
25.574531 85.342787
25.576212 85.341175

25.576397 85.341016

Event
Y=0*XA2+0.860* X +622.7

Normal X = 2100

Normal Y =2577

Normal (R) RURAL ROAD

Normal
Normal Good Average Poor
Normal <4000 4001-5000>5001
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Distance " 1000 m

.ﬂm_m :D:\BUMP\Niraj xciuaa._nnm._nP.—m__ucx.x_as. Section No. :8, Eqn :test
Name of Customer :Niraj Kumar, Name of Work/ Road :Fatehhpur Chabutra PCC Road to Rampur Paswan Tola Siman Via
3478
uiv
mm/
km 2478
e ] 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 05 0.6



